Global English Keyword Env
Durathon Technology - Motherboard quality you can trust.
When it comes to the quality and durability of your motherboard, ECS goes above and beyond industry standards to ensure that
you have a motherboard that will last long and always continue to out perform the competition. Trust only motherboards built
with Durathon Technology.
1. Triple Density PCB
2. Extreme Temp Resistance
3. 1.5K Marathon Test

X6 Six-Core
1055T HDT55TWFK6DGR 95W 2.80GHz
512KB
x6
N/A E0 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Phenom™ II
X6 Six-Core
1065T HDT65TWFK6DGR 95W 2.90GHz
512KB
x6
N/A E0 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Phenom™ II
X4 Quad-Core
805 HDX805WFK4FGI 95W 2.50GHz
512KB
x4
4MB C2 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Phenom™ II
X4 Quad-Core
810 HDX810WFK4FGI 95W 2.60GHz
512KB
x4
4MB C2 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Phenom™ II
X4 Quad-Core
820 HDX820WFK4FGI 95W 2.80GHz
512KB
x4
4MB C2 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Phenom™ II
X4 Quad-Core
840 HDX840WFK42GM 95W 3.20GHz
512KB
x4
N/A C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Phenom™ II
X4 Quad-Core
840T HD840TWFK4DGR 95W 2.90GHz
512KB
x4
6MB E0 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Phenom™ II
X4 Quad-Core
850 HDX850WFK42GM 95W 3.30GHz
512KB
x4
N/A C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Phenom™ II
X4 Quad-Core
900e HD900EOCK4DGI 65W 2.40GHz
512KB
x4
6MB C2 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Phenom™ II
X4 Quad-Core
900e HD900EOCK4DGI 65W 2.40GHz
512KB
x4
N/A C2 11/03/2010
Socket AM3 905e HD905EOCK4DGI 65W 2.50GHz 6MB C2 11/03/2010
Página 4 de 12ECS Web Site > MCP61M-M3 (V7.0/ V7.1)
11/05/2013http://www.ecs.com.tw/ECSWebSite/Product/Product_Detail.aspx?DetailID=1139&Cate...
AMD Phenom™ II
X4 Quad-Core
512KB
x4
Socket AM3
AMD Phenom™ II
X4 Quad-Core
905e HD905EOCK4DGM 65W 2.50GHz
512KB
x4
6MB C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Phenom™ II
X4 Quad-Core
910 HDX910WFK4DGI 95W 2.60GHz
512KB
x4
6MB C2 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Phenom™ II
X4 Quad-Core
910e HD910EOCK4DGM 65W 2.60GHz
512KB
x4
6MB C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Phenom™ II
X4 Quad-Core
925 HDX925WFK4DGI 95W 2.80GHz
512KB
x4
6MB C2 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Phenom™ II
X4 Quad-Core
945 HDX945WFK4DGM 95W 3.00GHz
512KB
x4
6MB C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Phenom™ II
X4 Quad-Core
955 HDX955WFK4DGM 95W 3.20GHz
512KB
x4
6MB C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Phenom™ II
X4 Quad-Core
960 HDX960WFK4DGM 95W 3.30GHz
512KB
x4
6MB C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Phenom™ II
X4 Quad-Core
960T HD96ZTWFK4DGR 95W 3.00GHz
512KB
x4
N/A E0 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Phenom™ II
Quad-Core
925 HDX925WFK4DGM 95W 2.80GHz
512KB
x4
6MB C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3

X3 Triple-Core
700e HD700EOCK3DGI 65W 2.40GHz
512KB
x3
N/A C2 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Phenom™ II
X3 Triple-Core
705e HD705EOCK3DGI 65W 2.50GHz
512KB
x3
N/A C2 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Phenom™ II
X3 Triple-Core
710 HDX710WFK3DGI 95W 2.60GHz
512KB
x3
N/A C2 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Phenom™ II
X3 Triple-Core
720 (BE) HDZ720WFK3DGI 95W 2.80GHz
512KB
x3
N/A C2 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Phenom™ II
X2 Dual-Core
545 HDX545WFK2DGI 95W 3.00GHz
512KB
x2
6MB C2 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Phenom™ II
X2 Dual-Core
545 HDX545WFK2DGM 95W 3.00GHz
512KB
x2
6MB C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Phenom™ II
X2 Dual-Core
545 HDX545WFK2DGI 95W 3.00GHz
512KB
x2
N/A C2 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Phenom™ II
X2 Dual-Core
550 HDZ550WFK2DGI 95W 3.10GHz
512KB
x2
6MB C2 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Phenom™ II
X2 Dual-Core
550 HDX550WFK2DGM 95W 3.10GHz
512KB
x2
6MB C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Phenom™ II
X2 Dual-Core
555 HDZ555WFK2DGM 95W 3.20GHz
512KB
x2
6MB C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Phenom™ II
X2 Dual-Core
560 HDZ560WFK2DGM 95W 3.30GHz
512KB
x2
6MB C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Phenom™ II
X2 Dual-Core
565 HDZ565WFK2DGM 95W 3.40GHz
512KB
x2
6MB C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Phenom™ II
X2 Dual-Core
570 HDZ570WFK2DGM 95W 3.50GHz
512KB
x2
6MB C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X4
Quad-Core
600e AD600EHDK42GI 45W 2.20GHz
512KB
x4
N/A C2 11/03/2010
Socket AM3 AMD Athlon™ II X4
Quad-Core
605e AD605EHDK42GI 45W 2.30GHz 512KB
x4
N/A C2 11/03/2010
Página 5 de 12ECS Web Site > MCP61M-M3 (V7.0/ V7.1)
11/05/2013http://www.ecs.com.tw/ECSWebSite/Product/Product_Detail.aspx?DetailID=1139&Cate...
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X4
Quad-Core
605e AD605EHDK42GM 45W 2.30GHz
512KB
x4
N/A C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X4
Quad-Core
610e AD610EHDK42GM 45W 2.40GHz
512KB
x4
N/A C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X4
Quad-Core
615e AD615EHDK42GM 45W 2.50GHz
512KB
x4
N/A C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X4
Quad-Core
620 ADX620WFK42GI 95W 2.60GHz
512KB
x4
N/A C2 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X4
Quad-Core
630 ADX630WFK42GI 95W 2.80GHz
512KB
x4
N/A C2 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X4
Quad-Core
630 ADX630WFK42GM 95W 2.80GHz
512KB
x4
N/A C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X4
Quad-Core
635 ADX635WFK42GI 95W 2.90GHz
512KB
x4
N/A C2 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X4
Quad-Core
635 ADX635WFK42GM 95W 2.90GHz
512KB
x4
N/A C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X4
Quad-Core
640 ADX640WFK42GM 95W 3.00GHz
512KB
x4
N/A C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X4
Quad-Core
645 ADX645WFK42GM 95W 3.10GHz
512KB
x4
N/A C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X4
Quad-Core
650 ADX650WFK42GM 95W 3.20GHz
512KB
x4
N/A C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X4
Quad-Core
655 ADX655WFK42GM 95W 3.30GHz
512KB
x4
N/A C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X3
Triple-Core
400e AD400EHDK42GI 45W 2.20GHz
512KB
x3
N/A C2 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X3
Triple-Core
400e AD400EHDK32GI 45W 2.20GHz
512KB
x3
N/A C2 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X3
Triple-Core
405e AD405EHDK32GI 45W 2.30GHz
512KB
x3
N/A C2 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X3
Triple-Core
405e AD405EHDK32GM 45W 2.30GHz
512KB
x3
N/A C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X3
Triple-Core
415e AD415EHDK32GM 45W 2.50GHz
512KB
x3
N/A C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X3
Triple-Core
420e AD420EHDK32GM 45W 2.60GHz
512KB
x3
N/A C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X3
Triple-Core
425 ADX425WFK32GI 95W 2.70GHz
512KB
x3
N/A C2 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X3
Triple-Core
435 ADX435WFK32GI 95W 2.90GHz
512KB
x3
N/A C2 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X3
Triple-Core
435 ADX435WFK32GM 95W 2.90GHz
512KB
x3
N/A C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X3
Triple-Core
440 ADX440WFK32GI 95W 3.00GHz
512KB
x3
N/A C2 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X3
Triple-Core
440 ADX440WFK32GM 95W 3.00GHz
512KB
x3
N/A C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X3
Triple-Core
445 ADX445WFK32GM 95W 3.10GHz
512KB
x3
N/A C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X3
Triple-Core
450 ADX450WFK32GM 95W 3.20GHz
512KB
x3
N/A C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3 455 ADX455WFK32GM 95W 3.30GHz N/A C3 11/03/2010
Página 6 de 12ECS Web Site > MCP61M-M3 (V7.0/ V7.1)
11/05/2013http://www.ecs.com.tw/ECSWebSite/Product/Product_Detail.aspx?DetailID=1139&Cate...
AMD Athlon™ II X3
Triple-Core
512KB
x3
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X3
Triple-Core
460 ADX460WFK32GM 95W 3.40GHz
512KB
x3
N/A C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X2
Dual-Core
215 ADX215OCK22GM 65W 2.70GHz
512KB
x2
N/A C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X2
Dual-Core
220 ADX220OCK22GM 65W 2.80GHz
512KB
x2
N/A C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X2
Dual-Core
225 ADX225OCK22GM 65W 2.90GHz
512KB
x2
N/A C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X2
Dual-Core
235e AD235EHDK23GQ 45W 2.70GHz 1MB x2 N/A C2 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X2
Dual-Core
240 ADX240OCK23GQ 65W 2.80GHz 1MB x2 N/A C2 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X2
Dual-Core
240e AD240EHDK23GQ 45W 2.80GHz 1MB x2 N/A C2 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X2
Dual-Core
240e AD240EHDK23GM 45W 2.80GHz 1MB x2 N/A C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X2
Dual-Core
245 ADX245OCK23GQ 65W 2.90GHz 1MB x2 N/A C2 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X2
Dual-Core
245 ADX245OCK23GM 65W 2.90GHz 1MB x2 N/A C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X2
Dual-Core
245e AD245EHDK23GM 45W 2.90GHz 1MB x2 N/A C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X2
Dual-Core
250 ADX250OCK23GQ 65W 3.00GHz 1MB x2 N/A C2 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X2
Dual-Core
250 ADX250OCK23GM 65W 3.00GHz 1MB x2 N/A C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X2
Dual-Core
250e AD250EHDK23GM 45W 3.00GHz 1MB x2 N/A C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X2
Dual-Core
255 ADX255OCK23GM 65W 3.10GHz 1MB x2 N/A C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X2
Dual-Core
260 ADX260OCK23GM 65W 3.20GHz 1MB x2 N/A C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X2
Dual-Core
260u AD260USCK23GM 25W 1.80GHz 1MB x2 N/A C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X2
Dual-Core
265 ADX265OCK23GM 65W 3.30GHz 1MB x2 N/A C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X2
Dual-Core
270 ADX270OCK23GM 65W 3.40GHz 1MB x2 N/A C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3
AMD Athlon™ II X2
Dual-Core
275 ADX275OCK23GM 65W 3.50GHz 1MB x2 N/A C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3 AMD Athlon™ II 170u AD170UEAK13GM 20W 2.00GHz 1MB N/A C3 11/03/2010
Socket AM3 AMD Sempron™ 140 SDX140HBK13GQ 45W 2.70GHz 1MB N/A C2 11/03/2010
Socket AM3 AMD Sempron™ 145 SDX145HBK13GM 45W 2.80GHz 1MB N/A C3 11/03/2010
Driver Name CyberLink PowerDVD 11 Downloader